Key Facts Statement (KFS) for Revolving Credit Facility
Citibank (Hong Kong) Limited

Citibank Ready Credit
Dec 6, 2022

Annualized Percentage
Rate (APR)

This product is a revolving credit facility.
This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest,
fees and charges of this product but please refer to our offer letter
for the final terms of your revolving credit facility.

Interest Rate and Interest Charges

Loan Amount | APR

HKS5,000 Not applicable.

HKS$20,000 Range between 9.66% - 15.22%'
when you open your account and it
will be reviewed from time to time2.

HKS100,000 | Range between 9.66% - 15.22%'

when you open your account and it

will be reviewed from time to time2.

Annualized Default
Interest Rate

Not applicable.

Overlimit Interest Rate

Not applicable.

Minimum Payment

Handling Fee

1% of the overdraft balance (excluding any applicable
interest, fees and charges), plus current month’'s
interest, annual fee, late charge, past due amount,
overlimit amount and other fees and charges, if any,
subject to a minimum amount of HKS$50.

Fees and Charges

Not applicable.

Annual Fee

1% of the Account’s overdraft limit and rounded up to
the nearest HKS50, subject to a minimum amount of
HKS300 and a maximum amount of HK$1,000.

Withdrawal Fee/
Transcation Fee

Not applicable.

Late Payment Fee
and Charge

Late payment fee is 5% of the Minimum Payment Due,
subject to a minumum amount of HKS$I00 and a
maximum amount of HKS$200.

Overlimit Handling Fee

Not applicable.

Replacement Fee

applicable to you.

Returned Cheque HKS50 per returned cheque due to technical errors.
Charge HKS$150 per returned cheque due to insufficient funds.
Lost Card HKS50 per replacement of lost card.

Additional Information

1. An APR is a reference rate which includes the basic interest rates and other
fees and charges of a product expressed as an annualized rate.

2. The finance charge and default finance charge will be calculated at the
applicable rate on a 365-day yearly basis. Please call our CitiPhone Banking at
2860 0333 to ascertain the finance charge or the default finance charge
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For the previous version of the Key Facts Statement and Terms & Conditions, you can refer to
https://www.citibank.com.hk/english/credit-cards/pdf/notice-of-amendment.pdf for reference and
download. This link will be valid for 30 days from the effective date of the new version.



